5 SEPTEMBER NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 3985

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

Statistical Key Rates of Duty
Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

Fruit juices (including grape must) and, etc.—continued
- Juice of any other single citrus, etc.—continued
— — Other—continued

— — - In other containers:
2009.30.31 - — — - Containing added sugar 19.5 AU Free

7/92 12
LLDC Free
Pac Free
0ln |2 Lemon
09c | Other

2009.30.39 -~ — ——Other 19.5 AU Free

7/92 14.5 7/91 11

Pac Free
0l | Lemon
0% g ... Other

2009.40 — Pineapple juice:
— — In bulk containers:
2009.40.01 00c ¢ - — - Containing added sugar 5 Free

2009.40.09 00H e — ——Other 5 AU Free
LDC Free
LLDC Free

Pac Free

2009.40.19 - —In other containers 5 Free
0la . . . Containing added sugar
096 . . . Other

2009.50 — Tomato juice:
— - In bulk containers:

2009.50.01 00L 2 — - — Containing added sugar 19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 9.5
7/91 16 7/90 7.5
7/92 14.5 7/91 6

bR a=]

LLDC Free
Pac Free

2009.50.09 00a Q - — = Other 16.5 AU Free
7/90 15 LDC 10

13.5 LLDC Free

7/92 12.5 Pac Free



